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Arcelik A.S. Organize Sanayi Bolgesi 1 Cadde, 26110, Eskisehir, Turkey

Made in Turkey

PRODUCT NUMBER : 7283146936
PRODUCT CODE :RDNE700E40XBR

MODEL : D83650NE

CLASS: SN-T

TYPE: |

TOTAL GROSS VOLUME :
FRIDGE COMP. NET. VOL. :
FREEZER COMP. NET. VOL. :
FROZEN FOOD COMP. NET VOL. :
FREEZING CAPACITY :

650 L
440 L
165 L

10 kg/24 h

VOLTAGE :
FREQUENCY :
WATTAGE :

CURRENT :

DEFROST POWER :
REFRIGERANT TYPE :
REFRIGERANT CHARGE :

CONSERVATION TIME FROM
POWER FAILURE :

CHILLER COMP. NET.VOL. :

220-240V ~
50Hz
160w
11A

205 W
R600a
489

20h
25L




